NOTICE OF CONVENING OF EARLY

VOTING BALLOT BOARD

To: Early Voting Clerk and Custodian of Ballot Box Key

The Early Voting Ballot Board will convene on Thursday, February 29					, 20 <u>2</u>	, 20 <u>24</u> , for	
the purpose of qualifying and/or co	ounting	the early	voting ba	llots cast in th	he electior	n held on	
March 5	20	24	•	The boa	ard will	meet at	
Coleman County Courthouse		at 9:00	AM	(am) (pm).		
(location)							
You are hereby instructed to delive locked ballot box(es), and the keys			-		-		
Presiding Judge							
Early Voting Ballot Board							
26/02/2024							
Date							

Notice of Convening the Early Voting Ballot Board.

Final Audit Report 2024-02-26

Created: 2024-02-26

By: Stacey Mendoza (cclerk@co.coleman.tx.us)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAjbakJdO-PolLITPxzuRU5nw7us6YP_Wm

"Notice of Convening the Early Voting Ballot Board." History

Document created by Stacey Mendoza (cclerk@co.coleman.tx.us) 2024-02-26 - 2:06:12 PM GMT- IP address: 128.254.236.125

Document emailed to Jean Hoysa (jmhoysa@gmail.com) for signature 2024-02-26 - 2:06:16 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jean Hoysa (jmhoysa@gmail.com) 2024-02-26 - 3:27:50 PM GMT- IP address: 181.214.196.104

Document e-signed by Jean Hoysa (jmhoysa@gmail.com)

Signature Date: 2024-02-26 - 3:28:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 181.214.196.104

Agreement completed. 2024-02-26 - 3:28:44 PM GMT